SUMMER FIXTURES 2024

JUNE

Sun. 2
Wed 12"
Wed.26"

JULY.

Sat. 6™
Mon, 22"
Mon.29®

AUGUST
Sun. 4"
Thurs. 8"
Thurs. 151
Sun. 25®
Wed. 28t
Thurs. 29"

SEPTEMBER

Thurs. 5%
Sun. 8"
Mon 9%
Wed. 11%

OCTOBER
Sat. 26th

DECEMBER

Thurs. 5

South Warwickshire
Harpenden Ladies
Watford & District

S.A.D.B.A.
PRESIDENTS DAY
H.C.W.B.A.

Oakhill Men

East Herts & District
North Herts & District
Hemel Hempstead
Semi Finals

Semi Finals 2

Townsend/St.Albans
FINALS DAY
Finals — Contingency
TRIPLES GALA

Annual Luncheon and
Presentation of Prizes

Bidford-on-Avon
Harpenden B.C.
Tring B.C.

St.Albans B.C.
North Mymms B.C.
Batchwoood Hall B.C

0Oakhill B.C.
Welwyn & Dist. BC
Harperbury B .C

6R(A)
6R(A)
6R(A)

6R(A)

6R(H)

4R(A)

. 6T(H)

5T(H)

Hemel Hempstead B.C 4R(A)
Welwyn & District B.C.

PottersBar B.C.

St.Albans B.C.
NORTH MYMMS
To be confirmed
HARPERBURY B.C.

Homestead Court Hotel
Homestead Court

Welwyn Garden City, AL7 4LX

3T/3R

6R

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 2.00 p.m.
Hatfield Bowling Club.
All proposals to be received by 1% August

DRESS: Regulation whites with District shirts.

2.00 p.m.
2.00 p.m
2.00 p.m

===

10 00 a.m

Q

£=

1.30 p.m..

2.30 p.m
2.00 p.m
2.00 p.m
2.30 p.m
10.00 a.m
2.00 p.m.

zz2sEE=

2.30 p.m
10.00 a.m

==

9.30 am W

12.30 for 1.00 p.m.



