SUMMER FIXTURES 2024

JUNE Sun. 2 nd Wed 12 th Wed.26 th	South Warwickshire Harpenden Ladies Watford & District	Bidford-on-Avon Harpenden B.C. Tring B.C.	6R(A) 6R(A) 6R(A)	2.00 p.m. 2.00 p.m 2.00 p.m	W W W
JULY. Sat. 6 th Mon, 22 nd Mon.29 th	S.A.D.B.A. PRESIDENTS DAY H.C.W.B.A.	St.Albans B.C. North Mymms B.C. Batchwoood Hall B.C	6R(A) 6R(H)	10 00 a.m 1.30 p.m	G W W
AUGUST Sun. 4 th Thurs. 8 th Thurs. 15 th Sun. 25 th Wed. 28 th Thurs. 29 th	Oakhill Men East Herts & District North Herts & District Hemel Hempstead Semi Finals Semi Finals 2	0akhill B.C. Welwyn & Dist. BC Harperbury B .C Hemel Hempstead B.C Welwyn & District B.C PottersBar B.C.		2.30 p.m 2.00 p.m 2.00 p.m 2.30 p.m 10.00 a.m 2.00 p.m.	W W W W W
SEPTEMBER	3				
Thurs. 5 th Sun. 8 th Mon 9 th Wed. 11 th	Townsend/St.Albans FINALS DAY Finals – Contingency TRIPLES GALA	St.Albans B.C. NORTH MYMMS To be confirmed HARPERBURY B.C	3T/3R	2.30 p.m 10.00 a.m 9.30 am	W W
OCTOBER Sat. 26th	Annual Luncheon and Presentation of Prizes	Homestead Court Hotel 12.30 for 1.00 p.m. Homestead Court Welwyn Garden City, AL7 4LX			

DECEMBER

Thurs. 5th

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 2.00 p.m. Hatfield Bowling Club.

All proposals to be received by 1st August

DRESS: Regulation whites with District shirts.